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29
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31
32

Placar
ART0002
ARTO0003
ART0004
ART0012
ART0013
ARTO0015
ART0016
JGL2631
JUU0891
JWL6477
KRAO864
OF06097
OF06147
OF06197
OF06247
OF06277
OF06307
OF06427
OTB7046
PAF3678
QDU9817
QDV1569
QDbV1577
QDW3107
QDbWwW8883
QEA6666
QEA6696
QEA6706
ART0001
QEA6756
QEA6806
QEA6816

Modelo

BOXER

ONIBUS
BOXER

ONIBUS
ONIBUS
ONIBUS
ONIBUS
MASTER
VOLARE

BLINDADO
BLINDADO

NXR150
NXR150
NXR150
NXR150
NXR150
NXR150
NXR150
RANGER
S10
AMAROK
AMAROK
AMAROK
AMAROK
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
BOXER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER

Tipo
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper

Tipo Frota

PREIPRIO
PREPRIO
PREPRIO
PREIPRIO
PREIPRIO
PREPRIO
PREPRIO
PREIPRIO
PREIPRIO
PREPRIO
PREIPRIO
PREIPRIO
PREIPRIO
PREIPRIO
PREIPRIO
PREPRIO
PREPRIO
PREPRIO
PREPRIO
PREPRIO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
PREPRIO
PREPRIO
PREPRIO
PREPRIO
PREPRIO
PREPRIO
PREPRIO
PREPRIO

Porte
Médio
Médio
Médio
Pesado
Pesado
Pesado
Pesado
Pesado
Leve
Pesado
Pesado
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Pesado
Pesado
Médio
Médio
Leve
Médio
Pesado
Pesado



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

QEA6836
QEC2485
QEC2505
QEC2515
QEC5285
QEF1835
QEF1855
QEF1895
QEP8903
QEP9023
QEV1465
QEV1495
QEV1525
QEV1585
QEV1625
QEV1665

QEW0314
QEWO0454

QEX7448
QTQ8904
QUV9175
QVB7A20
QVCOH12
QVCOH22
QVvD1439
QVESC31
QVESC51
QVJ1H87
QVIJ1H97
QVIJ1I17

QVIJ1I37

QVIJ1I57

QVI1I77

MASTER
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
F4000
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
L200
L200

Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper

MASTER/AMBULANCI Oper
MASTER/AMBULANCI Oper
MASTER/AMBULANCI Oper
MASTER/AMBULANCI Oper
MASTER/AMBULANCI Oper
MASTER/AMBULANCI Oper

F4000
F4000
F4000
S10

S10

S10

S10

S10
AMAROK
VOYAGE
VOYAGE
HILUX
HILUX
HILUX
HILUX
HILUX
HILUX

Oper
Oper
Oper
ADM
ADM
ADM
Oper
Oper
ADM
ADM
ADM
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper

PREIPRIO
PREIPRIO
PREIPRIO
PREPRIO
PREPRIO
PREIPRIO
PREIPRIO
PREPRIO
PREPRIO
PREPRIO
PREPRIO
PREIPRIO
PREIPRIO
PREIPRIO
PREPRIO
PREPRIO
PREPRIO
PREIPRIO
PREIPRIO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO

Pesado
Pesado
Pesado
Pesado
Pesado
Pesado
Pesado
Leve
Leve
Leve
Médio
Médio
Médio
Médio
Médio
Médio
Pesado
Pesado
Pesado
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

QVIJ1I97
QVvJ117
QVvJ187
QVIJ197
QVI2A47
QVIJ2A57
QVI2A67
QVI2A77
QVIJ2B07
QVI2B17
QVJ2127
QVJ2137
QVK5D51
QVK5D61
QVK5D71
QVKS5E11
QVKS5E91
QVK5F01
QVK5F11
QVK5F21
QVK5F31
QVK5F41
QVK5F51
QVK5F61
QVK5F93
QVK5G61
QVK5G71
QVK5G81
QVK5HO01
QVK5H41
QVK5H51
QVK5H61
QVK5H91

HILUX
HILUX
HILUX
HILUX
HILUX
HILUX
HILUX
HILUX
HILUX
HILUX
HILUX
HILUX
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
KA
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10

Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper

LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO

Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve



99
100
101
102
103
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

QVK5I01
QVK5I11
QVK5I121
QVK5I131
QVK5I71
QVK5I81
QVL3H13
QVL4B51
QVP6J38
QVP6J98
QVP7A38
QXE6593
QXE6602
QXT2F14
QXX1G88
RFEOB18
RFF3A01
RFI3124
RFU5G42
RFW4104
RFX5C83
RMLOBO1
RML2B69
RML2B73
RML2B81
RMT2F33
RMT2F61
RMT2F65
RMT2F72
RNQ3F46
RNQ3F47
RNQ3F48
RNQ3F49

S10

S10

S10

S10

S10

S10
DUSTER
S10

S10

S10

S10
COROLLA
COROLLA
S10
COROLLA
S10
COROLLA
S10

S10

S10

S10

S10

S10

S10

S10

S10

S10
S10/LT
S10/LT
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS

Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
ADM
Oper
Oper
Oper
Oper
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
Oper
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
Oper
ADM
Oper
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM

LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO

Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve



131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

RNQ3F50
RNQ3F51
RNQ3F52
RNQ3F53
RNQ3F54
RNQ3F55
RNQ3F56
RNQ3F57
RNQ3F58
RNQ3F60
RNQ3F59
RNQ3F62
RNQ3F61
RNQ3F63
RNQ3F66
RNQ3F67
RNQ3F68
RNQ3F69
RNQ3F70
RNQ3F72
RNQ3F73
RNQ3F71
RNQ3F74
RNQ3F76
RNQ3F77
RNQ3F75
RNQ3F78
RNQ3F80
RNQ3F79
RNQ3F81
RNQ3F83
RNQ3F84

RNQ3G10

CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS

ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM

LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO

Leve
Leve

Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve



164
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166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

RNQ3G11
RNQ3G12
RNQ3G13
RNQ3G14
RNQ3F82
RNQ3G15
RNQ3G16
RNQ3G18
RNQ3G19
RNQ3G17
RNQ3G22
RNQ3G23
RNQ3G20
RNQ3G25
RNQ3G24
RNQ3G27
RNQ3G28
RNQ3G29
RNQ3G26
RNQ3G32
RTG9G66
RNQ3G30
RTG9G88
RVT3A68

RTG9G87
RVT3A70

RVT3A71

RVT3A69

RVT3A73

RVT3A74

RvUeD84
RVU6D85
RVU6D86

CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS
CRONOS

ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM

LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO

Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve



197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

RVT3A72

RVU6D87
RVU6D89
RWQO7137
RWQ3C12
RVU6D88
RWQ3C92
RWQ3E32

RXG5C65
SHE5C48
TRAO001
TRA0002
SHE5C50
SHE5C47

CRONOS

CRONOS

CRONOS

S10/LS
LOGAN/ZEN16CVT
CRONOS
LOGAN/ZEN16CVT
LOGAN/ZEN16CVT
PEUGEOT 2008
COMPASS
TRATOR

TRATOR
COMPASS
COMPASS

ADM
ADM
ADM
ADM
Oper
ADM
Oper
ADM
ADM
ADM
Oper
Oper
ADM
ADM

LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
LOCADO
PREPRIO
LOCADO
PREPRIO
PREPRIO
PREPRIO
LOCADO
PREPRIO
PREPRIO
LOCADO
LOCADO

Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Leve
Pesado
Pesado
Leve
Leve



